FY24-021 Pricing Summary & Evaluation Scoring:

Rafter P. Transport Synagro of Texas-CDR
Description Unit Cost/Cubic Yard Unit Cost/Cubic Yard
Hauling & Disposal of dry sludge from
Jefferson Water Treatment Plant S$7.44 $13.12
Hauling & Disposal of dry sludge from El Pico
Water Treatment Plant $12.41 $15.28

Evaluation Criteria:

Best Value Criteria
Products/Pricing Services Provided
Performance Capabilities

Qualifications & Experience

Total
Best Value Score:
Vendor Score
Rafter P. Transport 90

Synagro of Texas CDR, Inc. 55

Maximum Points
40
30
30
100




